S
P
E
C
IF
IC
A
T

Team Liner 3000XL
ORDERING INFO
Model (Order Code)
Team Liner L72-1200M 15W
Team Liner L72-3000XL 45W
Opal 120°
Dark optics 80° (silver reflector)
Dark optics 30° (black reflector)
Anthracite
Dark optics 80° (black reflector)
Dark optics 50° (white reflector)
Dark optics 30° (silver reflector)
Blue
White 9003
Shade Fabric
Option
OpticsLED Module
Housing Finish
LED
3000K
4000KTeam Liner L72-2000L 30W
Team Liner L72-4000XXL 50W
Black 9005
Microprismatic 60°
Dark optics 50° (black reflector)
Dark optics 30° (white reflector)